SLIDING DOOR HARDWARE
Image Features
Height Width Thickness
Surface Recessed Ceiling
Short
Bracket
Continuous
Bracket

	 o   Recessed mount ± 1/16” (1mm)
	 o   Surface mount  ± 1/8” (2.5mm)
z How to order
1.	 Select track and track length
1A.	 Select any optional parts for track
2.	 Seect a hardware set
38.5
(1-1/2”)
1. Track Options
Track Type Length Item No. Description
Standard Aluminum Track 118-1/8” (3000 mm) SDR-A125-3000
False Ceiling Aluminum Track 118-1/8” (3000 mm) SDR-A125-12532
1A Optional Parts for Track
SDR-A125-10433
Clip-on Fascia
SDR-A-6056
Clip-on Bracket for Timber
SDR-A125-12557
End Caps for Track
SDR-A81-6961
Aluminum Separator
SDR-A-4131
Bottom Guide Channel
SDR-A-4140
Botto Guide Roller
SDR-A300-30064
Short Bracket
2. Hardware Set
Door Mount Item No. Set Details
Standard Closing SDR-A125TS-PRT
Top Surface Roller Set
14
119mm
4-11/16"
C
Min.500mm
Min.19-11/16"
C
119mm
4-11/16"
Min.500mm
Min.19-11/16"
TOP RECESSED SDR-A125TR           P.13
TOP SURFACE SDR-A125TS           P.13
C= W x 1/6 C= W x 1/6
Center of Bracket Center of Bracket
W
119mm
4-11/16"
C
Min.500mm
Min.19-11/16"
C
119mm
4-11/16"
Min.500mm
Min.19-11/16"
TOP RECESSED SDR-A125TR           P.13
TOP SURFACE SDR-A125TS           P.13
C= W x 1/6 C= W x 1/6
Center of Bracket Center of Bracket
W

SDR-A-4110
Bottom Guide Roller
z How to order
1.	 Select track and track length
1A.	 Select any optional parts for track
2.	 Select a hardware set
2A.	 Select any optional parts for hardware set
2. Hardware Set
Track Type Load Rating Per Door Item No. Set Details
Two Door Assembly
Up to 66 lbs SDR-A84D-2D-2HDC
(1) Set for (1) Pair of Doors
(2) HES3D-120DC
Up to 88 lbs SDR-A84D-2D-3HDC
(3) HES3D-120DC
Four Door Assembly
Up to 66 lbs SDR-A84D-4D-4HDC
(1) Set for (1) Pair of Doors
(1) SDR-A84D-8802
Set for Second Pair of
Doors
(6) HES3D-120DC
Up to 88 lbs SDR-A84D-4D-6HDC
(9) HES3D-120DC
1A Optional Parts for Track
SDR-A84D-8800
Set for Pair of Doors

Door Thickness Min.   1-3/8" (35 mm)
Door Width 23-5/8” (600mm) ~ 47-1/4” (1200mm)
z How to order
1. Choose track and track length
1A. Select any optional parts for track
2. Select a hardware set
•  275lbs (125 kg)
•  Smooth Bi-Parting synchronized function
•  Ceiling Mount
•  Surface Mounted door brackets
•  Double rollers with ball bearings
•  Quiet precision movement
•  Vertical Adjustment ± 1/8” (2.5mm)
1. Track Options
Track Type Length Item No. Description
Standard Aluminum Track 118-1/8” (3000 mm) SDR-A125-3000
1A Optional Parts for Track
SDR-A125-10433
Anodized Aluminum Fascia (3000 mm)
SDR-A81-6061
Aluminum Separator
2. Hardware Set
Load Rating
(Per Door) Item No. Set Details
Surface Bracket with
Synchronized Bracket
Set
SDR-A125SYN-KIT
(2) SDR-A125TS-PRT (1) SDR-A125SYN-PRT
+
22
143mm
5-5/8" 143mm
5-5/8"
10mm
3/8"
18
m
m
11
/1
6"
10mm
3/8"
18
m
m
11
/1
6"
Min. 1-3/8”
1-1/2”
2-
5/
8” 1-
5/
8”
TRACK MOUNTING OPTIONS
The Bi-parting synchronized door system allows for wider door
openings in a variety of spaces. The top hung doors leave the floor
free of tracks and make this system desirable for entrances to
conference rooms, kitchen or bathrooms.
This synchronous system
allows 2 sliding doors to
open simultaneously. Can be
applied to opening of 7’ and
10-1/2”
23
24
MFU1200
2 3 4
Flush Push Slide
Flush Push Slide